Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report Amendment

This Annual Report Amendment was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee DOGWOOD NEIGHBORHOOD ASSOCIATION, INC. 0262402.09.99999 11/16/2007 10:35:36 AM \$8.00

120 Barberry Ln., Berea, Ky 40403

122 Barberry Ln., Berea, Ky. 40403

168 Redbud Dr., Berea, Ky 40403

Principal Office

Registered Agent

112 BARBERRY LANE BEREA, KY 40403 HOWARD G. BAKER 112 BARBERRY LN. BEREA, KY 40403-9572

Officers

PresidentLarry C Stone116 Barberry Ln., Berea, Ky. 40403TreasurerEtta Faye Schmeider106 Barberry Ln., Berea, Ky 40403Vice PresidentNatalie Lewis172 Barberry Ln., Berea, Ky40403

Directors

Director Mitchell Mullins Director Lilly Rader Director Dennis Kelley

Signatures

Signature Title Howard G. Baker President